
CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 
BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

RUNNING RED DEVILS 
VARSITY BOYS/B-TEAM & VARSITY GIRLS 

                                          2020-2021 
                        New Revised!!! 

DAY DATE TEAM SITE TIME GAMES 
Saturday Nov. 21 Carrollton Ga High School Away 7:00 Girls only 
Tuesday Nov. 24 Kendrick at Carver Away 6:30 Varsity boys only 
Saturday  Nov. 28 Russell County Home 4:00 JV boys/ V boys 
Tuesday Dec 1 Lanier Home 5:00 3 
Friday Dec. 4 Hardaway Away 4:30 3 
Saturday Dec. 5 Shaw Away 4:00 3 
Tuesday Dec. 8 Northside Away 5:00 3 
Thursday Dec. 10 Opelika Away 5:30 3 
Friday Dec 11 Hardaway Home 5:00 3 
Saturday Dec 12 Russell County Away 4:00 3 
Tuesday Dec.15 Shaw Home 5:00 3 
Friday Dec. 18 Northside Home 5:00 3 
Saturday Dec 19 Park Crossing Home 5:00 3 
Mon-Wed Dec. 21-23 Eufaula Away TBD 3 
Mon-Tues Dec. 28-29 Columbus Christmas 

Tournament 
TBD TBD 2 

Tuesday Jan. 5 Eufaula Away 5:00 3 
Friday Jan. 8 Smiths Away 5:00 3 
Tuesday Jan 12 Park Crossing Away 5:30 3 
Wednesday Jan 13 Russell County Home 6:00 1 

Girls only 
Friday Jan.15 Auburn Home 5:00 3 

Saturday Jan. 16  Dothan Away 4:00 3 
Tuesday Jan. 19 Lanier Away 5:00 3 
Friday Jan. 22 Smiths Home 5:00 3 
Friday Jan. 29 Auburn Away 5:30 3 
Saturday Jan. 30 Dothan Home 4:00 3 
Tuesday Feb.2 Opelika Home 5:00 3 
Friday Feb.5 Eufaula Home 5:00 3 
Mon/Wed/Fri 
 

Feb.8,10,12 Area Tournament TBA TBA Girls 

Tues/Thurs/Sat 
 

Feb. 9, 11, 13 Area Tournament TBA TBA Boys 
 

TBA Feb. 18 - 25 Regionals TBA TBA Girls/Boys 
 

TBA Mar. 1-6 State Playoffs Birmingham 
Civic Center 

TBA Girls/Boys 
 

 
Principal:  Tommy Vickers 

Athletic Director:  Rob Morales 
Main Office Phone-334-298-3626 

E-mail address: rmorales@pcboe.net 
Coaches 

Head Varsity Boys- Bobby Wright /Asst Varsity- Armon Ingersoll /JV Boys-Earl Alexander 
Head Varsity Girls - Carolyn Wright /Asst- Varsity Rodgetta Williams/ JV Girls- Latasha Morgan 

Varsity Scorebooks- Michelle Wallace 
ALL TIMES ARE EASTERN! 


